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Date Group Site(s) Event

Tuesday, January 11, 2022 1 Stanley Hospital Network and Wi-Fi Migration Event

Tuesday, January 18, 2022 2 CWA Hangar and Westwood Clinic Network and Wi-Fi Migration Event

Wednesday, January 19, 2022 2 Owen Clinic and Thorpe Clinic Network and Wi-Fi Migration Event

Tuesday, January 25, 2022 3 Merrill Hospital Network and Wi-Fi Migration Event

Tuesday, February 1, 2022 3 Merrill Hospital Telephone Migration Event

Tuesday, February 8, 2022 2 CWA Hangar Telephone Migration Event

Wednesday, February 9, 2022 4 Iola Clinic, Waupaca Clinic, and Amherst Clinic Network and Wi-Fi Migration Event

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 6 Plover Clinic, Hoover Clinic, and Hwy 10 Clinic Network and Wi-Fi Migration Event

Tuesday, February 22, 2022

4 Iola Clinic and Amherst Clinic Telephone Migration Event

7 Tomahawk Hospital Network and Wi-Fi Migration Event

Wednesday, March 2, 2022

8 Wisconsin Rapids Clinic, Prentice St Clinic, Prentice St Residential Network and Wi-Fi Migration Event

4 Waupaca Clinic Telephone Migration Event

Tuesday, March 8, 2022

8 Wisconsin Rapids Clinic, Telephone Migration Event

5 Stevens Point Hospital Network and Wi-Fi Migration Event

Wednesday, March 16, 2022 10 Maria St Clinic, Stanley St Clinic, Wilshire Clinic Network and Wi-Fi Migration Event

TBD 8 Prentice St Clinic, Prentice St Residential Telephone Migration Event

TBD 6 Plover Clinic and Hoover Clinic Telephone Migration Event

Northwoods Site Migration Event Schedule
Revised on March 11, 2022
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Date Group Site(s) Event

Monday, March 14th 6 Hwy 10 Clinic Telephone Migration Event

Tuesday, March 22, 2022 11 Eagle River Hospital and Eagle River Clinic Network and Wi-Fi Migration Event

TBD 10 Maria St Clinic, Stanley St Clinic, and Wilshire Clinic Telephone Migration Event

Tuesday, March 29, 2022 1,2 Stanley Hospital, Owen Clinic, and Thorpe Clinic Telephone Migration Event

Wednesday, March 30, 2022 12 Crandon Clinic, Head-2-Toe Clinic, Rhinelander Ortho, and Rhinelander YMCA Network and Wi-Fi Migration Event

Tuesday, April 5, 2022

13 Rhinelander Hospital

Network and Wi-Fi Migration Event 

(Day 1)

2 Westwood Clinic Telephone Migration Event

Wednesday, April 6, 2022 13 Rhinelander Hospital

Network and Wi-Fi Migration Event 

(Day 2)

Tuesday, April 12, 2022

9 Howard Young Medical Center

Network and Wi-Fi Migration Event 

(Day 1)

7 Tomahawk Hospital Telephone Migration Event

12 Head-2-Toe Clinic Telephone Migration Event

Wednesday, April 13, 2022 9 Howard Young Medical Center

Network and Wi-Fi Migration Event 

(Day 2)

Tuesday, April 26, 2022 11 Eagle River Hospital and Eagle River Clinic Telephone Migration Event

Tuesday, May 10, 2022 9 Howard Young Medical Center Telephone Migration Event

Tuesday, May 17, 2022 12 Rhinelander Ortho, Crandon Clinic, and Rhinelander YMCA Telephone Migration Event

Tuesday, May 24, 2022 13 Rhinelander Hospital Telephone Migration Event

Tuesday, June 7, 2022 5 Stevens Point Hospital Telephone Migration Event

Northwoods Site Migration Event Schedule (2)
Revised on March 11, 2022


